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Score
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-0,48

-8,49
-0,54
-0,56
-8,59
-0,62

-0,70

-1,26

-0,03
-0,28
-0,91
-0,98
-1,15

-1,83

Name

Ricardo Teixeira

José Carlos Henriques
Paulo Sarmento

Fernando Macedo

José de Oliveira Fernandes

Pedro Madeira

Francisco Lencastre - Miguel Sousa Guedes
Paulo Pinto

Hélder Aleixo

Pedro Rebelo

Eduardo Pinto

Aleksei Gerasimov

Gaspar Furtado

José Pereira de Sousa - Neide Vide
Miguel Lima

Manuel Gongalves - José Magalhaes
Ana Cristina Moreda - Luis Costa
Paulo Pessanha - Carlos Gongalves
Rui Pinto - Anténio Rocha Pinto
Miguel Rodrigues

José Carlos S. Santos

Tiago Vasquez

Adriano Portocarrero

Dinis Sottomayor

Miguel Cerquinho - Luis Sobral Torres

José Antdnio Pereira De Sousa
Samuel Leite

Carlos Santos

José Manuel Vasquez

Raul Corte-Real

Anténio Sousa Leite
Joana Cudell

Pedro Saavedra
Manuela Triana
Alberto Marinho Leite

Jodo Manuel Lopes Correia
Maria Ana Jordao

Agostinho Teixeira

Clara Fonseca - David Teixeira
Benedita Almeida Campos

José Norton Santos

Francisco Bismarck

Jorge Lopes - Luis A Ribeiro
Tomds Archer De Carvalho

Jodo Pacheco De Miranda
Gong¢alo Nascimento

Jodo Campos Ferreira
Xavier Cortez

Jodo Vide Barbosa

Artur Santos Silva - Anténio Bernardo Ferreira
Jodo Paulo Rocha Pinto

José Pastor

Carlos Matos

Pedro Queiroz

Margarida Carvalho
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Team

Ferreira

Carlos Henriques
Carlos Henriques
Ferreira

Carlos Sousa Santos

Joao
José
José
Jodo
José

José Carlos Henriques
Francisco Lencastre

Jodo Ferreira

José Carlos Sousa Santos
Jodo Manuel Correia

José Carlos Henriques
José Carlos Sousa Santos
Gaspar Furtado

José Pereira de Sousa
Jodo Ferreira

Carlos Gongalves

José Pereira de Sousa
Carlos Gongalves
Francisco Lencastre

José Carlos Sousa Santos

José Carlos Sousa Santos
Gaspar Furtado
Agostinho Teixeira

Jodo Manuel Correia
Francisco Lencastre

Jodo Ferreira

José Carlos Sousa Santos
Agostinho Teixeira

Jodo Manuel Correia
Fatima Alegre

Gaspar Furtado
Agostinho Teixeira
Fatima Alegre

José Pereira de Sousa
Fatima Alegre

Jodo Manuel Correia
Fatima Alegre
Agostinho Teixeira
Gaspar Furtado
Jodo Manuel Correia

Agostinho Teixeira
Agostinho Teixeira
Carlos Gong¢alves

Jodo Manuel Correia

Fatima Alegre

José Carlos Henriques
Jodo Ferreira
Agostinho Teixeira
José Carlos Henriques

Francisco Lencastre
José Pereira de Sousa
José Pereira de Sousa
Gaspar Furtado

Fatima Alegre

Joao Manuel Correia
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-1,01
-2,37

0,15

1,54
-1,83
-1,15

-1,01
-1,81

-1,81

-2,51

-2,37

-0,03

-0,98
-1,15

-1,83

9,86
-0,23
0,79

-1,70

-1,94
-1,70
-1,07

0,36

-1,16
0,36
-1,94
1,94
-1,16

-1,94
-0,36

-0,23

-1,07

1,31
0,31
-0,31

-0,24

0,48
-1,28
-3,22

-0,19
-0,38

8,05
-1,18

0,48
-1,28
-1,18
-0,48
-0,41

0,05
-0,41
-0,38
-1,17

-0,48

0,48
2,90
2,28
1,33

-0,94
-0,03
0,20
0,03

2,90
2,28
0,03

-1,33

-2,28

0,20
-2,28
-0,03
-0,64

-1,33

4,21
4,21
-1,15
3,76

-2,06

-3,76
1,15

-2,65
-1,02
1,15

-0,31
-0,31

-1,02
-1,45

-1,54
0,16
-3,10
0,17

-0,28
1,54

-1,54
-0,16

1,54
-1,12
-1,12

-0,16
1,12
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